
NST.5



A1.M10X65L HEX HEAD SCREW..............................2PCS

A2.M8X25L ROUND HEAD SCREW...................................6PCS

C2.M8 SPRING WASHER ...6PCS

B1.M12 LOCK NUT...2PCSC3.M10 WASHER(28)...2PCS

C1.M8 WASHER (Ø18)...6PCS

NST.5   HARDWARE
(shown in actual size)

1

A3.M10X20 TAPER SCREW........................................2PCS

mm

inch

0 6010 30 504020 60 130120110100908070 140 15010

1" 6"4"3" 5"2"

0

0



A[1PCS] B[1PCS]

NST.5   PARTS

D[1PCS]
(9111-080)

E[1PCS]
(9121-088)

2

C[1PCS]



D2.40X80 End Cap (9211-191) ---------------------------------------------------------- [2PCS]

D6.Cushion Mat (9214-045) ---------------------------------------------------------- [2PCS]

   

D2

NST.5  PARTS

3

D6



S T E P

Above shows STEP
assembled and completed

1

1

4

D

E

D2

C2

C1
A1

C3

B1

D6

C2

C2

C1D2

B

A2

C1

A2

A2

A3
A3

C

A


